
PARZ. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET.

1 1 Palermo - Piazza Verdi 0,000 0,000 0:00 10:30 C.O. 1

i1 Trabia - Corso La Masa 37,740 37,740 1:01 11:31

F1 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 37,770 6" 18,00 P.C. 1

F2 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,035 37,805 7" 18,00 P.C. 2

F3 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,055 37,860 10" 19,80 P.C. 3

F4 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,040 37,900 7" 20,57 P.C. 4

F5 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 37,930 6" 18,00 P.C. 5

F6 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 37,960 6" 18,00 P.C. 6

F7 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,040 38,000 7" 20,57 P.C. 7

F8 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 38,030 6" 18,00 P.C. 8

F9 Trabia - Corso La Masa 0,030 38,060 6" 18,00 P.C. 9

i10 Floriopoli - Tribune 16,450 54,510 0:28 11:59

F10 Floriopoli - Tribune 0,030 54,540 6" 18,00 P.C. 10

F11 Floriopoli - Tribune 0,040 54,580 8" 18,00 P.C. 11

F12 Floriopoli - Tribune 0,030 54,610 6" 18,00 P.C. 12

F13 Floriopoli - Tribune 0,050 54,660 9" 20,00 P.C. 13

F14 Floriopoli - Tribune 6,000 60,660 11' 10" 32,24 P.C. 14

Cerda - Museo Targa Florio 1,160 61,820
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Cerda - Via Roma, 154 0,380 62,200 0:13 12:12
Punto      

accoglienza

i15 "Conte Giulio Masetti" 14,340 76,540 0:24 12:36

F15 "Conte Giulio Masetti" 2,990 79,530 5' 35" 32,13 P.C. 15

Castellana Sicula - Villa Padura 26,830 106,360 0:48 13:24

Sosta pranzo - Villa Padura 0,000 106,360 0:45 14:09

2 2 Castellana Sicula - Via Matteotti, 1 0,100 106,460 0:01 14:10 C.O. 2

Castellana Sicula - Corso Mazzini 1,370 107,830
Punto      

accoglienza

Petralia Sottana - Piazza Umberto I 10,040 117,870 0:18 14:28
Punto      

accoglienza

Petralia Soprana - Piazza del Popolo 3,510 121,380 0:07 14:35
Punto      

accoglienza

Sperlinga - Via Roma 31,510 152,890 0:56 15:31
Punto      

accoglienza

Nicosia - Piazza Garibaldi 9,180 162,070 0:17 15:48
Punto      

accoglienza

2 Leonforte - Piazza Margherita 28,710 190,780 0:50 16:38 C.T. 2

Regalbuto - Piazza Vittorio Veneto 36,000 226,780 1:04 17:42

i16 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,020 226,800

F16 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,030 226,830 6" 18,00 P.C. 16

F17 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,025 226,855 5" 18,00 P.C. 17

F18 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,030 226,885 6" 18,00 P.C. 18

F19 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,040 226,925 7" 20,57 P.C. 19
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F20 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,025 226,950 5" 18,00 P.C. 20

F21 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,035 226,985 7" 18,00 P.C. 21

F22 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,025 227,010 5" 18,00 P.C. 22

F23 Regalbuto - Via Gian Filippo Ingrassia 0,030 227,040 6" 18,00 P.C. 23

Regalbuto - Piazza della Repubblica 0,130 227,170 0:02 17:44
Punto      

accoglienza

2 3 Paternò - Piazza Indipendenza 30,850 258,020 0:56 8h 10' 18:40 C.O. 3

ARRIVO 1a TAPPA


